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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 20.00

+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00

 
1 Burger David (2007) 18.75

- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50

+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 17.25
- Burger David (2007) 8.75
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 17.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 20.00

+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00

 
1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 19.50

+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75

 
1 Flury Nils (2005) 18.50

+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 b Matter Max (2005) 18.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
+ Bader Ilian (2005) 10.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.25
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 17.25
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
- Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.75

1 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 b Steffen Dario (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
o Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Pivko Finn (2009) 19.75

+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75

 
1 Häni Lars (2009) 19.50

+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 9.75

 
1 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.50

o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.50
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 18.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 9.75

1 a Unternährer Armando (2010) 18.50
o Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
o Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50

1 Huguelet Ted (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Burger Etienne (2004) 19.50

+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
+ Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.75

 
1 a Iseli Janis (2003) 18.75

- Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 18.75

- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00

2 Burger Gabriel (2004) 18.50
- Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.75
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 9.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

2 a Imboden Levin (2003) 17.50
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75

2 b Imboden Lorenz (2004) 17.50
- Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.00
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.25
- Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 17.25
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75


